
Ellsworth

JH Volleyball: Girls JH Fall 2023 Schedule

    (as of 03-01-23)

 

 Type Time Home/Host Opponent Location Comments

Thursday, Aug 31, 2023

 Match 4:00PM Sterling Ellsworth Sterling High School  

 

   A/B/C 

Thursday, Sep 7, 2023

 Game 4:15PM Beloit Ellsworth Beloit High School  

 

   

Thursday, Sep 14, 2023

 Double

Dual 

4:15PM Southeast of

Saline 

Ellsworth Southeast of Saline

School  

 

   A/B/A B/C/C 

Monday, Sep 18, 2023

 Triangular 4:30PM Hoisington Ellsworth Hoisington Middle

School  

 

   A/B/C 

Thursday, Sep 21, 2023

 Match 4:15PM Ellsworth Republic County Ellsworth High School  

 

   A/B/A B/C/C 

Thursday, Sep 28, 2023

 Match 4:15PM Ellsworth Minneapolis (KS) Ellsworth High School  

 

   A/B/A B/C/C 

Saturday, Sep 30, 2023

 Round

Robin 

8:00AM Ellsworth Multiple Schools Ellsworth High School  

 

   JH 

Thursday, Oct 5, 2023

 Match 4:15PM Ellsworth Sacred Heart Sacred Heart High

School  

 

   A/B/A B/C/C 

Saturday, Oct 7, 2023

 Tournament 9:00AM Minneapolis

(KS) 

Away vs. Multiple

Schools 

Minneapolis (KS)  

 

   JH B Team Tournament 

 Tournament 9:00AM Minneapolis

(KS) 

Away vs. Multiple

Schools 

    JH B Team Tournament 

Thursday, Oct 12, 2023

 Match 4:00PM Hutchinson -

Trinity

Catholic 

Ellsworth Hutchinson-Trinity

Catholic Jr High School  

 

   A/B/C 

Saturday, Oct 14, 2023

 Tournament 9:00AM Southeast of Away vs. Multiple Southeast of Saline    NCAA League "A" 
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Saline Schools School  
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